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21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 1

Event-No. 30

25m Butterfly Men
Heat 1 (9:24)

Simon Sandal
Markus Jessen
Dion Drejer Delaney

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 2

Christoffer Skinhgj
Max Alm

Finn Bergmann
Luis Ihle

Kasper Johnsen
Finn Arik Schwermer
Oliver Renner

Fabian Popl

Mathias Lindberg Laursen

Heat 3 (9:26)
Mario Tobaben

Jeremy Stockel

Hendrik Wendt

Pit Grohmann
Christopher G. Trandum
Jacob Lyse Sge

Arvid Nilsson

Nico Woldmer

Amadeus Ahlman

Malthe Elkjaer

Heat 4 (9:27)
Henrik Holland-Moritz
Mark Kuhlmann

Justus Rau

(9:25)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Linus Forsgren
Kevin Grahn
Daniel Damsbo
Kim Doan Nguyen
Neo Palenmark
Matthias Guldbask
Heat 5

Dylen Rost
Anders Nedergaard Jensen
Florian Kral

Anthony Dietze

Anton Wolter

Jacob Christensen

Noel Persson

Julius Henriksen

David Tuan V. Valbjgrn

Heat 6 (9:29)
Anton Leth

Jacob Ludik

Mattis Rieger

Tom Weber

Anders Bredal Storgaard
Lucas Lambelet

Anders Malmberg

Elias Boekhoff

Andreas Kronborg
Viktor Stage

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(9:28)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

LooNOTUVIThWNHO

Aske Sommerlund Pedersen
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Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Gentofte Svgmme Klub

SK Triton

Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Odder IGF

Potsdamer SV

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
PSV Halle

Holstebro Svgmme Club

Schwimm-Club Seevetal
SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Grenzach
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Gentofte Svgmme Klub
Odder IGF

SK Triton

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Schwimm-Club Seevetal
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Harzer Schwimmverein
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden

SSV Tonningstedt

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Vejle Svgmmeklub

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

AWV 09

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

SSV Grenzach

Katrineholms Simsallskap

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden

00:16.47
00:15.50
00:14.00
00:13.00
00:13.50
00:14.49
00:15.94
00:23.46

00:27.75
00:16.39
00:14.90
00:13.80
00:12.95
00:13.50
00:14.47
00:15.88
00:17.59

00:24.21
00:16.29
00:14.71
00:13.60
00:12.94
00:13.25
00:14.23
00:15.57
00:16.62

00:22.00
00:14.99
00:13.76
00:12.71
00:13.22
00:14.19
00:17.13

00:17.65
00:14.76
00:13.50
00:12.38
00:13.20
00:14.13
00:16.23
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Event-No. 30

25m Butterfly Men

Heat 7

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 8

ooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 9

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 10

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 11

ooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 12

LooNOTUVThWNHO

(9:30)
Melvin Griese

Fabian Claeson

Jonathan Besdo

Stefan Hansen

Tobias Dan Hansen
Nicklas Ostman Pedersen
Jan Oliver Erdmann

Matti Schulze

Oskar Allerslev

Anders Hvidt

(9:31)

Rasmus Pedersen

Mikkel Thagaard Jakobsen
Laurits Kenskov

Malthe Letting

Fabian Friese

Mads Sgrensen

Simon Juul Henriksen
Rasmus Ngrfjand

(9:32)
Oscar Palmqvist
Tilman Sachs
Anders Eenberg
Oliver Christensen
Andreas Hansen
Andreas Bui
Fabian Husser
Sebastian Mgller Jirgense
Marosch Novak
Daniel Poulsen
(9:32)
Erik Béttcher
Christian Ong Hansen
Christian Eiermann
Max Blum
Jakob Juul
Robin Schneider
Nicolas Nolén
Christian Schmadtke
Leon Gerth
Lars Cornils
(9:33)
Parsa Hosini
Dominique Renné
Alexander Grosel
Felix Wetterborg
Martin H. Abel
Lars Kochmann
Stephan Mitte
Maximilian Grabert
Sebastian Mickelsson
Dennis Fender

(9:34)

Kaare Fisker Larsen
Jan Ole Gatzert

Jorn Carsten Hansen
Lennart Stuhr

Lasse Kriegel Skovrup
Christoffer Carlsen

Fin Conje

Max Zimmermann
Christoffer Nedergaard
Christian Rasmussen
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SSV Tonningstedt

Osby Simsallskap

SSG Nord Calenberg
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Harzer Schwimmverein

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Gentofte Svgmme Klub

Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Farum Svgmmeklub

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Vejle Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Holstebro Svgmme Club

SK Triton

SVV Plauen (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Odder IGF

SSV Grenzach
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

PSV Halle

Farum Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)

SK Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV Freiberg (TW)

SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
SK Triton

Preetzer TSV

H20Odense

Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV

SG Wiste (KH)

Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Schwimm-Club Seevetal

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club

00:17.45
00:14.21
00:13.25
00:11.00
00:12.95
00:13.95
00:15.10
00:23.36

00:20.03
00:16.04
00:16.39

00:14.48
00:13.96
00:13.28
00:12.69
00:11.80
00:12.11
00:12.97
00:13.50
00:14.00
00:15.44

00:14.04
00:13.80
00:13.21
00:12.55
00:11.41
00:12.01
00:12.96
00:13.40
00:13.99
00:14.96

00:14.03
00:13.73
00:13.21
00:12.50
00:11.30
00:12.00
00:12.86
00:13.37
00:13.99
00:14.95

00:16.75
00:15.53
00:15.00
00:14.33
00:14.63
00:15.34
00:15.55
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Event-No. 30

25m Butterfly Men

Heat 13 (9:35)
Marco Klame

Lars-Kevin Kliver

Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Alexander Kral

Lasse Dall

Philip Greve

Ole Christian Eisenberg
Sgrin Martin Johannessen
Lukas Nielsen

Andreas Nordh

Heat 14 (9:35)
Christoph Lorenzen

Maik Michalski

Noel Pascal Thiel
Thomas Bech

Joeri Verlinden

Robin Backhaus

Mikkel Gadgaard
Benjamin Rafail

Jakob Scheel

Johann Hoffmann

Heat 15 (9:36)
Pjotr Vorondi

Slawa Liebrecht
Christian Rasmussen
Christian Holm Jgrgensen
Timo Zwiesigk

Michael Terp Olesen

Jan Draeger

Casper Eickhardt

Kasper Laursen

Markus Quandt

ooNOTUVThWNHO oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

LooNOTUVIThWNHO
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ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
TSV RW Niebiill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Odder IGF

Farum Svgmmeklub

Hanse SV Rostock (Team M-V)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdill

Osby Simsallskap

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (KH)

Hanse SV Rostock (Team M-V)
Hanse SV Rostock (Team M-V)
Farum Svgmmeklub

PSV Eindhoven

SG Neukdlln Berlin

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

TSV Uetersen von 1898

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
TSV Uetersen von 1898

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Berliner TSC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Grenzach

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Holstebro Svgmme Club

SV Neptun Kiel

00:13.97
00:12.92
00:12.10
00:11.62
00:10.89
00:11.36
00:11.81
00:12.39
00:13.43
00:14.01

00:13.96
00:12.91
00:11.91
00:11.56
00:10.80
00:11.20
00:11.80
00:12.20
00:13.22
00:14.00

00:13.77
00:12.71
00:11.91
00:11.50
00:10.50
00:11.10
00:11.63
00:12.19
00:13.13
00:14.00
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